

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-00	)724	Version: 1			
Туре:	Administrative Item		Status:	Agenda Ready		
File created:	8/5/2	022		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	RS
On agenda:	8/16/	2022		Final action:	8/16/2022	
Title:	Revive, approve, ratify and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 8 to the Agreement for Services for Legal Representation of Eligible Indigents with Criminal Defense Associates and lead attorney Douglas R. Hayes, and the Superior Court of California, County of Santa Barbara for the provision of conflict defense (alternate Public Defender) services in the South County Superior Courts for the period of July 1, 2022 through December 31, 2022.					
Sponsors:	SUPI	ERIOR C	OURT			
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Board Letter, 2. Attachment A - CDA Amendment 8, 3. Attachment B - CDA BoardCS, 4. Attachmen C - CDA Amendment 7, 5. Attachment D - CDA Amendment 6, 6. Attachment E - CDA Amendment 5, 7. Attachment F - CDA Amendment 4, 8. Attachment G - CDA Amendment 3, 9. Attachment H - CDA Amendment 2, 10. Attachment I - CDA Amendment 1, 11. Attachment J - CDA Agreement, 12. Executed Amendment, 13. Minute Order					
	Ver.	Action By	,	Act	ion	Result
Date	ver.					nooun

Revive, approve, ratify and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 8 to the Agreement for Services for Legal Representation of Eligible Indigents with Criminal Defense Associates and lead attorney Douglas R. Hayes, and the Superior Court of California, County of Santa Barbara for the provision of conflict defense (alternate Public Defender) services in the South County Superior Courts for the period of July 1, 2022 through December 31, 2022.